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West Barnes 

West Barnes Burglary - 
Residential 

SOUTHWAY By person(s) unknown believed in an attempt to 
gain entry into venue caused damage to venue’s 
front door lock 

01/05/2022 
15:00:00 

01/05/2022 
16:00:00 

West Barnes Burglary - 
Residential 

MARINA AVENUE Tried to open the door with a screw driver, but 
did not gain entry 

02/05/2022 
04:28:00 

02/05/2022 
04:29:00 

West Barnes Burglary - 
Residential 

LINKWAY Three male suspects seen on CCTV trying to open 
door to property. No entry gained. 

02/05/2022 
04:20:00 

02/05/2022 
04:22:00 

West Barnes Burglary - 
Residential 

LINKWAY Victim has reported that his house has been 
burgled whilst they were asleep after suspects 
forced open the Bifold Doors to the patio and 
gained entry items stolen include house keys and 
a car key 

15/05/2022 
02:30:00 

15/05/2022 
05:00:00 

West Barnes Burglary - 
Residential 

PHYLLIS AVENUE Shed burglary - two bikes stolen 15/05/2022 
23:00:00 

16/05/2022 
23:55:00 

West Barnes Personal 
Property 

WEST BARNES LANE Robbery by pushing and theft of pedal bike 10/05/2022 
20:30:00 

  

West Barnes Theft From 
M/V 

ADELA AVENUE Catalytic converter stolen from Vehicle. 02/05/2022 
17:00:00 

03/05/2022 
08:00:00 

West Barnes Theft From 
M/V 

ARTHUR ROAD Theft of catalytic converter 04/05/2022 
22:20:00 

04/05/2022 
22:22:00 

West Barnes Theft From 
M/V 

BEVERLEY WAY Suspect has stolen the front and rear number 
plates from the vehicle 

07/05/2022 
07:57:00 

07/05/2022 
11:32:00 

West Barnes Theft From 
M/V 

BEVERLEY WAY Victim left her purse in her vehicle when returning 
a trolley and it was stolen. 

07/05/2022 
10:15:00 

08/05/2022 
10:15:00 

West Barnes Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

BEVERLEY WAY Bike lock cut and electric bike stolen. 18/05/2022 
18:30:00 

18/05/2022 
18:40:00 

West Barnes Theft/Taking 
of Pedal 
Cycles 

BEVERLEY WAY Bike stolen 23/05/2022 
08:05:00 

23/05/2022 
15:00:00 

 


