Merton Neighbourhood Watch

Monthly crime figures May 2022

West Barnes

West Barnes	Burglary -	SOUTHWAY	By person(s) unknown believed in an attempt to	01/05/2022	01/05/2022
	Residential		gain entry into venue caused damage to venue's	15:00:00	16:00:00
			front door lock		
West Barnes	Burglary -	MARINA AVENUE	Tried to open the door with a screw driver, but	02/05/2022	02/05/2022
	Residential		did not gain entry	04:28:00	04:29:00
West Barnes	Burglary -	LINKWAY	Three male suspects seen on CCTV trying to open	02/05/2022	02/05/2022
	Residential		door to property. No entry gained.	04:20:00	04:22:00
West Barnes	Burglary -	LINKWAY	Victim has reported that his house has been	15/05/2022	15/05/2022
	Residential		burgled whilst they were asleep after suspects	02:30:00	05:00:00
			forced open the Bifold Doors to the patio and		
			gained entry items stolen include house keys and		
			a car key		
West Barnes	Burglary -	PHYLLIS AVENUE	Shed burglary - two bikes stolen	15/05/2022	16/05/2022
	Residential			23:00:00	23:55:00
West Barnes	Personal	WEST BARNES LANE	Robbery by pushing and theft of pedal bike	10/05/2022	
	Property			20:30:00	
West Barnes	Theft From	ADELA AVENUE	Catalytic converter stolen from Vehicle.	02/05/2022	03/05/2022
	M/V			17:00:00	08:00:00
West Barnes	Theft From	ARTHUR ROAD	Theft of catalytic converter	04/05/2022	04/05/2022
	M/V			22:20:00	22:22:00
West Barnes	Theft From	BEVERLEY WAY	Suspect has stolen the front and rear number	07/05/2022	07/05/2022
	M/V		plates from the vehicle	07:57:00	11:32:00
West Barnes	Theft From	BEVERLEY WAY	Victim left her purse in her vehicle when returning	07/05/2022	08/05/2022
	M/V		a trolley and it was stolen.	10:15:00	10:15:00
West Barnes	Theft/Taking	BEVERLEY WAY	Bike lock cut and electric bike stolen.	18/05/2022	18/05/2022
	of Pedal			18:30:00	18:40:00
	Cycles				
West Barnes	Theft/Taking	BEVERLEY WAY	Bike stolen	23/05/2022	23/05/2022
	of Pedal			08:05:00	15:00:00
	Cycles				